(Last Name)

FAMILY SCAVENGER HUNT!

Receive 1 point for finding each of the following. Note: An item can only be used once per team.

1. Printed map

— 2.Ticket stub

— 3.Shell

__ 4.Band-aid

— 5.Cigarette butt

—____ 6.Item with professional sports team logo

7. Mouthwash

— 8.Ketchup/Mustard/Condiment Packet

— 9. American flag icon

— 10
S
12.

13.

14.

15.

— e
— 17
18.

19.

— 20
21.

- 22
- 23
24.

— 25

Sunglasses case

School I.D.

Alcoholic beverage

Store loyalty card

Printed photo of family member
Item with warning label
DVD or CD

Gas receipt

Hanger

Elastic band

Smooth stone

Button

6" of unused dental floss

A left footed flip flop or shoe
Straw

Digital photo of two teammates high

fiving each other

— 26.Penny from the 1950s
27. Nickel from the 1960s

— 28.Dime from the 1970s
— 29.Quarter from the 1980s
— 30.Dollar bill from the 2000s
31.Umbrella

— 32.Souvenir
— 33.Business card

34. Single square of toilet paper

— 35.Battery

— 36.Coupon for something in

(destination)
37. A paper airplane

__ 38.Flower
— 39.Stamp

40. Plastic utensil

— 41.Something that makes noise

— 42.Something with today’s date on it

43. Something with wheels

44, Something striped

45. Something that smells pretty

46. Something round

47.Something yellow
— 48.Astranger’s autograph

49. Original haiku (write on the backside)

—_ 50. Digital photo of the entire team standing
in a bathroom



FAMILY SCAVENGER HUNT!

51.The team which can correctly name the most people’s birthdays (day and month) will earn 5 points.

(Last Name)

Example: Tara February 22

52.The team which can correctly name the most people’s middle names will earn 5 points.

Example: Tara Heather

53. How many cars did our entire family drive to get here? (correct answer: 1 point)

54. Hand draw a portrait of a family member on the below space. Include dialogue! (3 points for completion)




