FAMILY SCAVENGER HUNT!

(Last Name)

Receive 1 point for finding each of the following. N	ote: An item can only be used once per team.
1. Printed map	26. Penny from the 1950s
2. Ticket stub	27. Nickel from the 1960s
3. Shell	28. Dime from the 1970s
4. Band-aid	29. Quarter from the 1980s
5. Cigarette butt	30. Dollar bill from the 2000s
6. Item with professional sports team logo	31. Umbrella
7. Mouthwash	32. Souvenir
8. Ketchup/Mustard/Condiment Packet	33. Business card
9. American flag icon	34. Single square of toilet paper
10. Sunglasses case	35. Battery
11. School I.D.	36. Coupon for something in
12. Alcoholic beverage	(destination) 37. A paper airplane
13. Store loyalty card	38. Flower
14. Printed photo of family member	39. Stamp
15. Item with warning label	40. Plastic utensil
16. DVD or CD	41. Something that makes noise
17. Gas receipt	42. Something with today's date on it
18. Hanger	43. Something with wheels
19. Elastic band	44. Something striped
20. Smooth stone	45. Something that smells pretty
21. Button	46. Something round
22. 6" of unused dental floss	47. Something yellow
23. A left footed flip flop or shoe	48. A stranger's autograph
24. Straw	49. Original haiku (write on the backside)
25. Digital photo of two teammates high fiving each other	50. Digital photo of the entire team standing in a bathroom

FAMILY	SCAVENGER	HUNT!

(Last Name)

	ume)				
The team which can c	orrectly name	the most people's l	birthdays (day a	nd month) will earn 5 points.
xample: Tara February 2	22				
Kampic. Tara reordary 2	<u></u>				
					
he team which can c	orrectly name	the most people's	middle names w	vill earn 5 բ	points.
ample: Tara Heather					
How many cars did ou	ır entire family	drive to get here?	(correct answer:	1 noint)	
low many cars and oc					
	of a family mer	mber on the below	space. Include of	dialogue! ((3 points for completion
land draw a portrait o					
land draw a portrait (
land draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait (
Hand draw a portrait o					